6 ft USB to DB25 Parallel Printer Adapter Cable - M/F
Product ID: ICUSB1284D25
The ICUSB1284D25 6 ft USB to DB25 Parallel Printer Adapter Cable turns an available USB port on a host PC into a
DB25 Female Parallel port - allowing you to connect a DB25 printer to the computer as if the necessary parallel port
was built-on.
A cost-effective and reliable solution, the USB to DB25 adapter saves the expense of replacing a parallel printer for
the sake of USB capability.
Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support .
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Allows you to quickly add a parallel port to your computer for use with printers with DB25 connectors
• Ideal solution for notebooks or desktops without a Parallel port
Features
• Fully Plug & Play for easy installation
• USB bus-powered operation, no external power adapter required
• Eliminates the need for manual or automatic parallel switch boxes
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
Ports 1
Interface Parallel
Bus Type USB 2.0
Chipset ID Prolific - PL2305
Performance
Maximum Data Transfer
Rate
1.5Mbps
Connector(s)
Connector A USB Type-A (4 pin) USB 2.0
Connector B DB-25 (25 pin, D-Sub)
Software
OS Compatibility Windows 98SE, ME, 2000, XP, Vista, 7, 8, 8.1, 10, 11
Windows Server 2000, 2003, 2008 R2, 2012, 2012 R2, 2016,
2019
macOS 10.6 to 10.15, 11.0, 12.0
Linux 2.6.x to 4.11.x <i>LTS Versions only</i>
Environmental
Operating Temperature 5C to 40C (41F to 140F)
Storage Temperature -20C to 70C (-4F to 158F)
Humidity 0~80% RH non-condensing
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Cable Length 6.0 ft [1.8 m]
Product Length 6.0 ft [1.8 m]
Product Width 2.2 in [55.0 mm]
Product Height 0.7 in [18.0 mm]
Weight of Product 3.9 oz [110.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 8.7 in [22.0 cm]
Package Width 7.9 in [20.0 cm]
Package Height 0.9 in [22.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
4.2 oz [119.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package USB to Parallel Adapter Cable
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.